
Litiges
Litiges en matière de construction et d’infrastructure

nom Cabinet Titre Ville Courriel Numéro de téléphone 
professionnel

Admission(s) 
au barreau

Compétence

Sandra 
Astolfo

WeirFoulds 
LLP

Partner Toronto sastolfo@weirfoulds.com
416-947-5045

Ontario (1995)

Lia 
Bruschetta

Osler, Hoskin 
& Harcourt 
LLP

Partner Toronto lbruschetta@osler.com
416-862-4263

Ontario (2011)

Claudia Déry
Norton Rose 
Fulbright 
Canada LLP

Senior Partner Montréal claudia.dery@nortonrosefulbright.com
514-847-4607

Québec (1993)

Anna 
Esposito

Pallett Valo 
LLP

Partner & 
Mediator

Mississauga aesposito@pallettvalo.com
905-273-3022 ext 260

Ontario (1987)

Carly Fidler
Osler, Hoskin 
& Harcourt 
LLP

Partner Toronto cfidler@osler.com
416-862-4282

Ontario (2011); 
New York 
(2012)

Catherine 
Gleason-
Mercier

Singleton 
Urquhart 
Reynolds 
Vogel LLP

Partner Toronto cgleason-mercier@singleton.com
416-585-8633

Ontario (2013)

Andrea 
Gorys

Cassels Brock 
& Blackwell 
LLP

Counsel Toronto agorys@cassels.com
416-860-6752

Ontario (2010)

Courtney 
Kachur

Rose LLP Partner Calgary courtney.kachur@rosellp.com
403-776-0527

Alberta (2009)

Andrea Lee
Glaholt Bowles 
Construction 
Lawyers

Partner Toronto andrealee@glaholt.com
416-368-8280 ext 216

Ontario (2006)

Karen 
Martin, KC

Dentons

Partner, Global 
Vice Chair of 
the Dentons 
Global Board

Vancouver karen.martin@dentons.com
604-691-6455

British 
Columbia 
(1985); Yukon 
(2011)
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Patricia 
(Trish) L. 
Morrison

Borden Ladner 
Gervais LLP

Partner and 
National 
Business 
Leader, 
Construction

Calgary pmorrison@blg.com
403-232-9472

Alberta (1998); 
Manitoba (2015)

Lea Nebel
Blaney 
McMurtry LLP

Partner Toronto lnebel@blaney.com
416-593-3914

Ontario (2002)

Marina 
Pratchett, 
KC

Pratchett Law Partner Vancouver marina@pratchettlaw.com
604-312-7001

British 
Columbia 
(1982)

Jennifer 
Roberts

Gibbs & 
Associates

Counsel Toronto jroberts@gibbslaw.ca
416-361-0024 ext 248

Ontario (1995)

Sharon 
Vogel

Singleton 
Urquhart 
Reynolds 
Vogel LLP

Partner Toronto svogel@singleton.com
416-585-8602

Ontario (1993)

Vanessa 
Werden

Jenkins 
Marzban 
Logan LLP

Partner Vancouver vwerden@jml.ca
604-895-3166

British 
Columbia 
(2012); Alberta 
(2015); 
Northwest 
Territories 
(2019)

Andrea 
Wheeler

Lenczner 
Slaght

Partner Toronto awheeler@litigate.com
416-865-3058

Ontario (2014)

Catherine 
Willson

TRUE LAW 
Legal Services

Senior Lawyer Toronto catherine@truelaw.legal
416-601-6802 ext 298

Ontario (1989)
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